12 MV Electrosystems Pvt. Ltd.
CA
BL
E
PR
O
TE
CT

Self Extinguishing Class  I3  NF F 16-101/102
Smoke Emission Class  F2  NF F 16-101/102
13w w w . m v e l e c t r o s y s t e m s . c o m
CABLE PRO
TECTIO
N
 &
 M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
SQB 45° Metal Thread Connectors
 Part No Thread Size Fits to NW ID (mm) OD (mm) T (mm) L (mm)  SW Wt (gms)
SQB-M12B07 M12 x 1.5 7 6   24 10   55 14  14
SQB-M16B10 M16 x 1.5 10 10  26 10   57 18   19
SQB-M16B12 M16 x 1.5 12 10  26 10  61  20  20
SQB-M20B12 M20 x 1.5 12 14  33 10   61 20  27
SQB-M20B17 M20 x 1.5 17 14   33 10   74 27  31
SQB-M25B23 M25 x 1.5 23  18  39  11 86  34  44
SQB-M32B23 M32 x 1.5 23  25  44 13  86  34  58
SQB-M32B29 M32 x 1.5 29  25  44  13 102  40  61
SQB-M40B29 M40 x 1.5 29  31 55   13 102  40  94
SQB-M40B36 M40 x 1.5 36  31 55   13 114   48 99
SQB-M50B36 M50 x 1.5 36  40 67   14 114  48  139
SQB-M50B48 M50 x 1.5 48  40  67  14 127  53   145
SQB-M63B48 M63 x 1.5 48  51  75  14  127  53  170
SQB-P09B10 09 10 10.0 26 12 57 18 18
SQB-P11B12 11 12 13.0 29 12 60 20 23
SQB-P13B17 13.5 17 15.0 31 13 60 27 29
SQB-P16B17 16 17 16.0 34 13 74 27 34
SQB-P21B23 21 23 22.0 40 14 86 34 48
SQB-P29B29 29 29 29.0 52 14 100 39 91
SQB-P36B36 36 36 37.0 63 17 112 48 138
SQB-P48B48 48 48 49.0 73 17 125 60 165
ID
OD
L
SW